88105 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

(have) located the TNA No.	tifies (certify) that he (she, they) has Lode Mining Claim in the
of Section(s) 20	. Township 36 N
Range 50 E , M.D.B. & M., in the Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> County, of May , 19 83 .	Lynn in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post office	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monumen posted, lengthwise of the claim, tog side of the discovery monument and c course of the lode deposit and premining the direction. The definition of the boun	daries of the Claim, together with the ents, and the marking of such monuments
	arkings of each boundary or corner
Location Marking	s Description
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: East Side Center ESC	4" Plastic Pipe
\	The second secon
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_ 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bound described above by paint	dary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this $f^{(l)}$ day of $f^{(l)}$	July , 19 <u>B</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
TW Nigh good for	ක් ක්ක සම්බන්ධ
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
	川 紫 造
•	DOOK L LO DICEO 7 C

BOOK | | 2 PAGEO 76

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby ce (have) located theTNA _Vofollowing quarter section(s):	rtifies (certify) that he (she, they) has Lode Mining Claim in the
of Section(s) 20	, Township 36 N
Range 50 <u>E</u> , M.D.B. & M., in th	Lynn , in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post offi	ce address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
Name	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monume posted, lengthwise of the claim, to	eet long and 600 feet wide, such that the direction and 10 feet in a South nt, at which the Notice of Location is gether with 300 feet in width on each centerline of the claim. The general isses is from the North to the
The definition of the boundary of corner monumers completed by the Z5th day of	undaries of the Claim, together with the ments, and the marking of such monuments of, 19
The number, location and monument is as follows:	markings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: <u>Northeast Corner</u> <u>NEC</u>	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: East Side Center ESC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bo described above bypaint	undary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consis	ted of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this <u>I''</u> day of	JULY , 19 83.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER 15 FEBRUAR BOOK
TW Neighor agent for	RECORDER ES SUL AND RECORD
TW Ney for agent for Come Goes MINING Co.	SAL ALERE TO
CARLIN GOLD MINING CO.	AT REQUEST AIT RECORDS L. RECORDS DUNTY, HEVAD EATING COND EATING EATING
	STOR
	•

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) lo	The undersigned her	eby certifie	s (certi	fy) that he (she ode Mining Claim	, they) has
Following	quarter section(s):		NW VA	_	III CHE
of Sectio	n(s) <u>20</u>		, Townsh	ip 36 N	·
Mining Di	50 E , M.D.B. & M., strict, in <u>Eureka</u> y , 19 <u>83</u>	County, in t	Lynn he State	of Nevada, on t	he <u>14th</u> day
	The name(s) and pos	t office add	ress(es)	of the locator(s) is (are):
	<u>Name</u>			fice Address	\ \
Carli	in Gold Mining Compar	<u> </u>	P.O.	Box 979	 \
TW.	. Naylor, Agent		Carl	in, NV 89822	
					\
direction posted, is side of	The Claim is 1200 feet is claimed in from the discovery lengthwise of the clathe discovery monumer f the lode deposit and direction.	monument, at nim, together nt and center	t which i with <u>3</u> rline of	the Notice of Loc <u>OO</u> feet in wid the claim. The	ation is th on each general
	The definition of to of boundary of corne leted by the	er monuments,	, and the	marking of such	
monument	The number, location is as follows:	on and markin	ngs of e	ach boundary or c	orner
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	
No. 1:	Northwest Corner	NWC		4" Plastic Pipe	-
No. 2:	Northeast Corner	NEC	/ /	4" Plastic Pipe	_
No. 3:	East Side Center	ESC	\ \	4" Plastic Pipe	_
No. 4:	Southeast Corner	SEC		4" Plastic Pipe	- -
No. 5:	Southwest Corner	SWC	///	4" Plastic Pipe	- .
No. 6:	West Side Center	WSC		4" Plastic Pipe	-
	ected on the ground e ibed above byP		or corn	er monument is m	arked as
N.R.S. S	The location work	consisted of	making	a claim map as p	rovided in
	DATED this 80 c	lay of	LY	, 19 <u>fg</u> .	co
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATOR(S):			記 記 記 記 記 記 記 記 記 記 記	IN E8
Tw	New Lagent	! For		RECORDER & COR	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Chain 6	Doing Lagent Bown Mixwe Co.			25	
	·				30
					ä

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(nave) located the	tifies (certify) that he (she, they) has Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 20	Township 36 N
Range $50_{\underline{E}}$, M.D.B. & M., in the	Lynn
of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>83</u> .	in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post office	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monument posted, lengthwise of the claim, togs side of the discovery monument and course of the lode deposit and premises of the lode deposit and premises of the lode definition of the bound	the long and 600 feet wide, such that h direction and 600 feet in a South t, at which the Notice of Location is ether with 300 feet in width on each enterline of the claim. The general ses is from the North to the daries of the Claim, together with the ents, and the marking of such monuments
The number, location and m	arkings of each boundary or corner
monument is as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Marking</u>	<u>S</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: East Side Center ESC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each boun described above bypaint	dary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	d of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this $y_{\overline{y}}$ day of	Jux , 19 B.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	DECORDER CTAND
	RECORDER'S STAMP 83 815 8
TW Way Lagent for	JUL JUKEKA JUREKA J.REBA FIF SEB
Chern Gow MINNE Co.	
-	AN A
	THE PART OF THE PA
1	ANY

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) located the	. Townshin 36 N
of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>83</u> .	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u> Nате</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monument posted, lengthwise of the claim, tog side of the discovery monument and course of the lode deposit and premi	et long and 600 feet wide, such that the direction and 600 feet in a South t, at which the Notice of Location is ether with 300 feet in width on each tenterline of the claim. The general ses is from the North to the
The definition of the bour erection of boundary of corner monum was completed by the	ndaries of the Claim, together with the ments, and the marking of such monuments
The number, location and monument is as follows:	markings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Marking</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: Northeast Corner NEC	
No. 3: East Side Center ESC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	
As erected on the ground each bou described above bypaint	ndary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 8^{nt} day of _	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): TW Way a gent for Conein Goes Mining Co.	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF CARLIN GOLD MINING COMP. BOUN. 12 PAGE BO BOUN. 12 PAGE BO BOUN. 12 PAGE BO BOUN. 12 PAGE BO BOUN. 13 PAGE BO BOUNT 15 PAGE BO BOUNT 16 PAGE BO

88110 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned housely seen	Aifing Insuriful About to International I
(have) located the TNA No. 6	tifies (certify) that he (she, they) has Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 20	NE 1/4 , Township36 N
Range 50 E , M.D.B. & M., in the	Lynn
Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> County, of <u>May</u> , 19 83.	in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post office \cdot	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monument posted, lengthwise of the claim, tog side of the discovery monument and c	et long and 600 feet wide, such that the direction and 600 feet in a South to at which the Notice of Location is ether with 300 feet in width on each enterline of the claim. The general ses is from the North to the
	daries of the Claim, together with the nents, and the marking of such monuments
The number, location and monument is as follows:	markings of each boundary or corner
Location Marking	gs <u>De</u> scription
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 1.	- \ \
No. 2: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: East Side Center ESC	
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bou described above by paint	ndary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 814 day of _	JULY , 19 83.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
TOWN!	RECORDER & SEMAN CONTROL OF SEMAN CONTRO
Count Goes MINING Co.	ALESS TO SEE TO
CARIN GOED MINING Co.	A GEORGE A
	ANG

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby co (have) located the TNA No.	ertifies (certify) that he (she, they) has Code Mining Claim in the NE 1/4
of Section(s) 20	. Township 36 N
Range <u>50 E</u> , M.D.B. & M., in the Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> County of May, 19 83.	ne Lynn y, in the State of Nevada, on the <u>14th</u> day
The name(s) and post off $\boldsymbol{\epsilon}$	ice address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monum	feet long and 600 feet wide, such that orth direction and 600 feet in a South ent, at which the Notice of Location is ogether with 300 feet in width on each centerline of the claim. The general mises is from the North to the
The definition of the bo erection of boundary of corner mor was completed by theZ day	oundaries of the Claim, together with the numents, and the marking of such monuments of, 19 <u></u>
The number, location and monument is as follows:	l markings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Mark</u>	ings <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NW	C <u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>
No. 2: Northeast Corner NE	C 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: East Side Center ES	C <u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>
No. 4: Southeast Corner SE	C 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner Sk	C 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WS	C 4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each b described above by paint	oundary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 80 day of	Tury , 19 88.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP & BES
TW Way Lagent For	
Cours Goes Mining Co.	AI REQUEST OF DAIL RECORDS AT RECORDS AT RECORDS AT RECORDS AT RECORDS AT RECORDS AT REST AT REST AT RECORDS AT RECORD AT REST AT REST AT RECORDS AT REST AT RECORDS AT RECORDS AT RECORD AT R

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) loc	The undersigned her ated the TNA	No. 8					
of Section	quarter section(s): (s) 20	<u>NE</u>	, Townsh	ip 36	N	 ,	
Mining Dis	7(s) 20 50 E , M.D.B. & M., strict, in <u>Eureka</u> 7 19 83	county, in	Lynn the State	of Nevada,	on the <u>14</u>	th day	
	The name(s) and pos	_	dress(es)	of the loca	itor(s) is	(are):	
	Name			fice Address	<u>5</u>	/ /	
<u>Carli</u>	n Gold Mining Compa	ny	P.O.	Box 979		\	\
T, W.	Naylor, Agent	 	Carl:	n, NV 8982	2	1	
posted, l side of t course of	The Claim is /200 feet is claimed in from the discovery engthwise of the claimed the lode deposit a direction.	a North monument, a aim, togethe nt and cente nd premises	direction direct	n and <u>600</u> the Notice of the Notice of the claim. the North	feet in a f Location width on The gener	South is each al	-
erection was compl	The definition of of boundary of cornetted by the 25 7	er monument:	s, and the	marking of	such monu	the ments	
monument	The number, locati	ion and mark	ings of e	ach boundary	or corne	•	
	<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>		Description	b _h		
No. 1:	Northwest Corner	NWC	. \	4" Plastic	Pipe		•
No. 2:	Northeast Corner	NEC	/ /	4" Plastic	<u>Pipe</u>		
No. 3:	East Side Center	ESC	\	4" Plastic	Pipe		
No. 4:	Southeast Corner	SEC		4" Plastic	Pipe		
No. 5:	Southwest Corner	SWC		4" Plastic	Pipe		-
No. 6:	West Side Center	WSC	/ /	4" Plastic	<u>Pipe</u>		
	cted on the ground bed above byF	each boundar paint	ry or core	er monument	is marked	as	
N.R.S. 5	1 % .				as provid	led in	
	DATED this 811	day of	JULY.	, 19 <u>83</u> .	3m	ස	8 9 8
SIGNATUR	RE OF LOCATOR(S):			RECORDER		JBC	
TW	Duy Lagon	+ for		1. S. 7.	ALE ATT	.=; >>:	OLD MI
Conin	Goed Midia	6				= .	SE S
				, .	い語言	XO.	属者
							ŧ

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby cer (have) located the TNA 4/o. 9	tifies (certify) that he (she, they) has
following quarter section(s):	Lode Mining Claim in the NE 1/4 Township 36 N
of Section(s) 20 Range 50 E, M.D.B. & M., in the	Lynn
of May, 19 83.	in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post offic $\boldsymbol{\cdot}$	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction feet is claimed in a Nor direction from the discovery monumer posted, lengthwise of the claim, to side of the discovery monument and control of the discovery monument and con	eet long and 600 feet wide, such that the direction and 600 feet in a South it, at which the Notice of Location is gether with 300 feet in width on each centerline of the claim. The general ises is from the North to the
The definition of the bour erection of boundary of corner monumers completed by the day or	ndaries of the Claim, together with the ments, and the marking of such monuments f May, 19 83.
The number, location and monument is as follows:	markings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	gs <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: <u>Northeast Corner</u> <u>NEC</u>	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: <u>East Side Center</u> <u>ESC</u>	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: <u>Southwest Corner</u> <u>SWC</u>	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bou described above by <u>paint</u>	ndary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 8th day of	July , 19 <u>83</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Chain Goes Missing Co.	BOOK
Concer Goes Minine Co.	A Section A
	TREE AL PAINTER
	AII: 49 AII: AIII: 49 AIII: AIII: AIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
	BOOK 1 1 2 PAGEO 8 4

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

•	
The undersigned hereby cert	tifies (certify) that he (she, they) has
(have) located the TNA No. / following quarter section(s):	VV4
Range 50 F . M.D.B. & M., in the	Township 36 N ,
Mining District, in <u>Fureka</u> County, of <u>May</u> , 19 83.	in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post office	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
•	
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
The Claim is 1500 fe	et long and 600 feet wide, such that
/o feet is claimed in a North	th direction and 1490 feet in a <u>South</u> it, at which the Notice of Location is
nosted, lengthwise of the claim, too	ether with 300 feet in width on each
side of the discovery monument and o	enterline of the claim. The general ises is from the North to the
South direction.	ses is from the Morth to the
	ndaries of the Claim, together with the
erection of boundary of corner monum	ments, and the marking of such monuments
was completed by the 25 7 day of	, 19 <u>83</u> .
	markings of each boundary or corner
monument is as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	gs <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	<u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>
No. 2: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: <u>East Side Center</u> <u>ESC</u>	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bou described above by <u>paint</u>	endary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist	ed of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 8th day of	JULY , 19 83.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
/ /	RECORDER'S STAMP SS SEE
TW Day - agent 1	
Chain Goes Minut Co.	
CHALIN GOLS TITINING CO.	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) located the TNA Alo.	rtifies (certify) that he (she, they) has // Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 20	NW Y4
Range 50 E , M.D.B. & M., in the	, Township <u>36 N</u> , e Lynn
Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> County of <u>May</u> , 19 83.	, in the State of Nevada, on the 14th day
The name(s) and post office \cdot	ce address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, NV 89822
direction from the discovery monume posted, lengthwise of the claim, to side of the discovery monument and course of the lode deposit and prem direction. The definition of the bound in a Nor direction and prem direction.	indaries of the Claim, together with the
erection of boundary of corner monumers completed by the day of	ments, and the marking of such monuments of May, 19 63 .
The number, location and monument is as follows:	markings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	ngs <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	<u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>
No. 2: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: East Side Center ESC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: West Side Center WSC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bound described above by paint	undary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 80 day of	July , 19 <u>83</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S至新AMP CC 胃肾器
T(14):	
CARLIN GOLD MINING CO.	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
CARLIN GOLD MINING CO.	Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
	PEST AND LEST
-	